Manufacturer ID

LTDR 12-2LS
LTDR 16-2LS
LTDR 20-2LS
LTDR 25-2LS
LTDR 30-2LS
LTDR 40-2LS
LTDR 50-2LS

Linear Motion | Ball Bearing Bushes

EWELLIX Duo Linear ball bushing unit Closed With sealing

Series: LTDR

Duo unit with two LBBR linear bearings in parallel position (ISO series 1) available from 12 to 50 mm. Sealed and
factory lubricated version used for linear tables of any length.

Characteristics
Series: LTDR
Model: Closed

Shaft diameter

Relubrication facility

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Article

23773286
23773287
23773288
23773289
23773290
24025065
23773291

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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