EWELLIX Duo Linear ball bushing unit Closed With sealing Series: LTDR

Duo unit with two LBBR linear bearings in parallel position (ISO series 1) available from 12 to 50 mm. Sealed and factory lubricated version used for linear tables of any length.

Characteristics Series: LTDR

Model: Closed

Manufacturer ID	Shaft diameter	Relubrication facility	Article
	mm		
LTDR 12-2LS	12	No	23773286
LTDR 16-2LS	16	No	23773287
LTDR 20-2LS	20	No	23773288
LTDR 25-2LS	25	No	23773289
LTDR 30-2LS	30	No	23773290
LTDR 40-2LS	40	No	24025065
LTDR 50-2LS	50	No	23773291

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

RC0173_0003_EN_18.05.2024